

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3961/2010

TRILOKI NATH SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIRUDH SINGH (D) THR. LRS . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Bhattacharya, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e. 12th December, 2019.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

